
Thursday, 1 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford old course

Saturday, 3 September 2016 Mens & Ladies  Stableford old course
Sunday, 4 September 2016 Medley Yankee west course

Tuesday, 6 September 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 7 September 2016 Ladies Stableford old course

Thursday, 8 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Par west course

Saturday, 10 September 2016 Mens & Ladies  Par west course
Sunday, 11 September 2016 Legacy Day old course

Tuesday, 13 September 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 14 September 2016 Ladies Stroke & Medal west course

Thursday, 15 September 2016 MURRAY MONSTER STROKE old course

Saturday, 17 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Stroke Mens Monthly Medal old course
Sunday, 18 September 2016 Medley Stableford west course

Tuesday, 20 September 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 21 September 2016 Ladies Foursomes 27 holes old course

Thursday, 22 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford west course

Saturday, 24 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford west course

Sunday, 25 September 2016 Medley 4Ball Stableford old course

Tuesday, 27 September 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 28 September 2016 Ladies Par west course

Thursday, 29 September 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford old course
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